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Date of Arrival
D M Y

Flight Number

Accommodation

Name

Received by / 

Designation

Date
D M Y Signature

Name DOBNationality Passport No Duration Purpose of Stay#

1

2

3

4

5

TO BE FILLED BY SPONSOR

I / We here by agree to take full responsibility of above listed 
person during his / her stay in Maldives and ensure to conduct 
matters in accordance with the Immigration Laws and the 
regulations of the Rep. of Maldives.

Sponsor Name Mobile Number

Designation

Signature

ID Card No

Seal of the sponsor if applicable

Name of the signee

Immigration Seal

Registration NoOrganization Name

Date
D M Y
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Email: permits@immigration.gov.mv | Hotline: 9199157 | Phone: 3330487 |Website: www.immigration.gov.mv
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